DOUGLAS COLLEGE CLUBS

1972 - 1978

DESCRIPTION

IS IRATEING AN BREMS” SEEEMITVENS. ARSOD .
CRIMINOLOGY ASSOC.

STUDENT NURSES AKSCC.

COMSERUCTION MANAGEMENT ASSSOC.

FASHIONS 78 8SSCC.

FINE ARTS LEAGUE

HOCKEY CLUB

POTTERS CLUB

SKI CLUB

Mike Moore
Dave McAlister

Christine Stadler
Jim Phillips

Sue Phillips
Margo Micthell

Benton Harris
I; ARCHIVES

PHONE #

584-§123
596-3016
298-00 50
937-5190
581-0939
531-8579
521,305
684-10 59

'939-1251

=





